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
HEDBERG

Construction Co.

ARE NOISY KIDS
YOUR PROBLEM?

Turn them in this big
rumpus room on back of the
garage while you enjo the
peace and quiet of this ¥nvol,v
2<bedroom home, Cloge to car
line and ghopping, convenient
Lto schools and churches, Love-

loose

ly  neighborhood, And only
$10,,500,

G| Resale
Modern  2<bedroom stucco on

50x173 lot cloge to Leuzinger
high. $9700 total price. 52200
will handle, Vacant now. Im-
mediate possession,

50. OTHERS TO CHOOSE
FROM, COME IN & SEE US

R. C. Lawrence

Accounts receivable and

accounts payable clerk...$226 Realfor
Assistant Boolckeeper .. $250
Gen, Office .......... 'zzhg 1127 8. Hawthorne Blvd.
Payroll Clerk . $25 08. 60129
Typist ... .. 3250 | e

2 bedroom. and large 14x20
knotty pine den. Real fire-
place, large kitchen, Wall-
to-wall . carpet in living
room and hall. Venetian
blinds, Attached garage.
Large lot. Priced $10,500
with $3500 down, $57 mo.
including interest, . princi-

pal, taxes and insurance.
ALSO--

NEW 2-BDRM. HOME
Pullman bath, Thermostatic-
ally controlled  furnace.
Garbage disposal. Lots of
tilee Attached garage.
$1700 dn., $48 month.
DA-64517

TO BUY OR SELL
Call

WEBACK

Real Estate &
Insurance
2093 Torrance Blvd.
FA-8T765

SEE THIS IMMACULATE, b5-
room home on 80x100 ft. lot,
completely fenced, garbage dis-
rnlnl. garage, nice neighbor-
hood, near school and bus stop,
14 vears old, In Walteria,
$10,750, Call FR-56620,
Villmont Realtor
24424 Hawthorne ave, Walteria

8 DIFERENT! Artistic new 2-
hedroom, 2 bath home, Open
beam ceilings throughout, In-
door barbecue, Good view in
Palos Verdes estates, $22.750.
$6000 down, Call FR-56620.
Villmont .Realtor
24424 Hawthorne ave, Walteria

OWNER TRANSFERRED, 2
bdrm, frame., Garage, hdwd,
flrs,, floor furnace, fenced hack
yard, $1500 down. Full price

7750, By owner.
1";4" W, 213th FA-R6313
almost new,

4-BEDROM HOME,

1% story, BOxIBO lot, hard-
wood floors, fruit trees. $4000
carh, $11,500 or will consider
offer,

1500 W, 2618t Harbor City

3-BDRM. HILLTOP HOME, Lge

level ‘1ot fenced, garbage a-

posnl, 31875 down, 875 month,

22317 Redbeam ave, Torrance
FR-H6806

BY OWNER: new 2-bdrm fur-
nished home, nrbnfc disposal,
2 ¢ar garage, Call TH-20769
for appointment.

PRAIRIE

PLAZA

On 190th (Between Crenshaw & Hawthorne Blvd.)

TORRANCE
Open from 12 noon to 9 p.m.

$594 DOWN

HARDWOOD FLOORS—3 LARGE BEDROOMS
LARGE LIVING ROOM

$8995 FULL PRICE
“LIVE NEAR YOUR WORK”

Resident Phone FR. 5-6505

in front, Very clean.

10 LOTS ON WESTERN
Excellent location.

SEPULVEDA GARDEN HOME-—Corner lot, 2 bed-
rooms, double garage, large barbecue, rock work
$11,700.

CORNER LOT—165 ft. by 305 ft. Southeast corner
of Hawthorne and Garnet.
double garage now on property.

2 NEW 2-BEDROOM HOMES—Large kitchens and
service porch. Garbage disposals.

1-bedroom home with

$950 down.

AVE,

$25,000.

BOB L. HAGGARD

—Realtor—
BOB OWENS apd HARRY MARSHALL—Associates

1409 MARCELINA, TORRANCE — FA-85711
Evenings — FA. 8-6014 and DA, 6-3837

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE and
INSURANCE

3 BEDROOM STUCCO, with
wood shingle trim. Hard-
wood, tile, furnace, 14 years
old. 2-car garage. $12,300.
Terms.

NEARLY
stucco,
rance,
down,

LARGE

NEW. - 3 bedroom
1% baths, in Tor-
Only $13,500. $3000

VACANT CORNER--

FIGUBROA FRONTAGE —
120x115, with shack.

BEAUTIFUL~3 Bdrm. Stucco
on Beech. Orig. owner. First
time offered for sale. $15,000

CXTRA LARGE — 2 Bdrm.
Spanish Stucco on Acacia,
Has full dining room, break-
fast room, fireplace, stall
shower. Good terms,

5 ACRES — Excellent for sub-
division, Sewer available,

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE AND
INSURANCE

2276 Torrance Blvd,
Phone FAirfax 8-0421

$400, MOVE IN«-Nice 2 bdrm.
home, double garage, Hurry.

1'4 ACRES «~ On Torrance
Blvd.

BUSINESS LOT on Torrance
Blvd,

1 ACRE--on Sepulveda,
east of Crenshaw,

GARDENERS -~ Look this
over, 5 acres on corner, 3
houses, need some work.
Very rich soil. Dandy irri-
gation setup - $18,500 or
make offer, Maybe less,

MANY OTHER PARCELS
OF ACREAGE

Just

JOS. N. BURTON
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

FOR BALE BY OWNER: Beau-
tiful 3<bdrm home on Beach
avé. 2 years old, Full dining
room, large rooms and kitchen,
full tile ha(h with stall shower,

Call FA-86014

3-BDRM GI RESALE, 1270 sq ft.
Can lease with option to buy
for purchase for £1000 down,
2 car’ garage. Fine floor plan,
47 - loan,

Agent, 2224 Torrance Rl\d

Phone FA. 82345

$1350
NORTH REDONDO

3-bedroom stucco. Less than 2
vears old. Garbage disposal,
steel sash windows, double
garage, Lot  B0Ox15H0, Near
schools, transportation and
markets. You wil lbe surprised

at the very low price. Gosh!
WHAT A BUY!
SEE IT TODAY
HARRY J. CHICK,
Realtor
RUSSELL H. GIVENS
Dorothy M. Austin, Salesman
1010 PIER AVE.
HERMOSA

FR-42428 or FR-41016

3-BEDROOM HOUSE on

business lot in Wilming-
ton. $9000. Low down
payment.

VACANT LOT. All im-
provements. In North
Torrance, = $1750 Cash.

Wm. H. Tolson

Phone FAirfax 8-7200
1920 Carson St. Torrance

DUPLEX

A dandy double within walk- |
ing distance of Jim Dandy
Market. Approx. 900 sq. ft
each unit, Fenced yard with
double garage at rear, $3300
handles, $§104 monthly pay-
ments on G.I. loan balance,
$16,850 full price. Property is
immaculate and can be shown
at any time. Call agent FA,
8-1048 for appointment,

BY OWNER
3 Bdrm. Stucco - Near grade
school and playground. Full

dining room, V-blinds, paved
patio. Garbage disposal. Dbl.
garage. Large corner lot,
$11,900
Reasonable d own payment-—
Take 2nd Trust Deed. ME.
4-2873.

A COMFORTABLE
Old 4-Bedroom Home

Two baths, double
nice patio, Yard fence Near
school and shopping district.

Price $10,800 f Down

EDITH S. SMITH

2209 PACIFIC COAST HWY,
LOMITA
DA. 6-5252

$1000 DOWN

BY OWNER--
dining room.
Natural wood
garage,
school.

arage,

J-bedroom. Full
Large kitchen.
cabinets, 2-car
Walking distance of
Full price 37500,

FAirfax 8-2490

XLNT‘ § RM, 2-BDRM HOME in
select section in Torrance. Has
15'x20" Jiv. rm,, 10'x16" dining
rm,  11'x18"  kitch,, 12'x14’
bdrms. Has quarter oak hdwd.
flrs, 20'x20° gar, Well land-
scaped. 60'x120" lot. Garb. dis.
This home has 1,240 sq ft.
liveable area. A very good buy
at $14,700. $4000 down,

Agent, 2224 Torrance blvd,

NICE CLEAN SOLID 2-bedroom
home in Torrance, Here's a
lot of home with a small yard
to maintain, Nice neighbor-
hood. Close to stores, schools,
and trangportation, A real buy
at $8500. $2000 down, $65 per
month, Put this on your list
to see. Howard Percy's Office,

2224 Torrance Blvd.

NEW DUPLEX
Now under consiruction. Will
take good, clean. 3-<bedroom
home in Torrance area as down

gumnnt Duplex has close to

2000 #q. ft, living area. 3 car

garage, Well designed and

well built, See our office for
details, Howard Percy's Office
2224 Torrance Blvd

LARGE 2 BDRM & DEN home on
1 acre, Workshop, patio, green-

ons Cota street,

HOME on 50x127 ft,
wood floors, stucco, Wired for
electric  range., Glassed in
porch, Owner will accept $500
down on total price of $7250.
$656 per month,

lot. Hard-

7-PC. LIVING R
Bed-Divan and Chair,

6-PC.
2 Chests, Headboard, Frame, Se
$80.95 Co

BABY
With Mattress

Perfect Condit

1953 ADMIRAL R

S & | FURNITURE

520 E. Sepul
(Near Aval

GOSSIT BENCH
Mahogany, Almost New — $9.95

BUY GOOD USED!

WASHERS — From $9.95 up
Maytag (square tub), Kenmore, Horton,

Thor

OOM GROUP
3 Tables, 2 Lamps

$99.50 Complete
BEDROOM GROUP

aly Mattress and Box Springs
mplete
3

BED
$16.50 Complete

16-INCH ADMIRAL Console T-V

fon — §99.50

5-PC. CHROME DINETTE
Yellow — $49.95

EFRIGERATOR

91 cu. ft. with Cross-Top Freezer.
Has Full Guarantee — $239

®
& APPLIANCES

veda Blvd,
on Blvd.))

Phone TE. 4-2804

® HOMES FOR SALE 50

3-BEDROOM HOME—On

® HOUSES FOR RENT 77
(Furnished)

15 acre in good Lomita
location, Furnished. Only
$9500 with $2500 down.

® ROOMS FOR RENT

LARGE NICELY furnished sleep-
ing cottage, $8 wk for 1, %12

wk couple,

BOWKER REALTY
AND INSURANCE
1737 Pacific Coast Hiway
DA-66126 or DA-65455

ROOM RENT free plus breakfast
privileges in return for baby
sitting 5 day week only re-

liable older lady need appl\

Call FA-82345, Days.
® RENTALS (Misc.)

86

T ——— e —e—— e e — — o —— |
® LOTS FOR SALE 60
50x120 FT. LOT in North Tor-

rance University district, Close

to McMaster Park. Total price
$2200. Also BHOx150 ft. lot in
N, 1‘:»1‘!'»!1?:\ $1500.

Howafd Percy's Office
2224 Torrance blvd.
CORNER LOT on and
Flower. B5Ox1N0 ft. Sewer,
paved st. S2750. Also 50x100
ft. lot on Flower ave, between
Carson and Sonoma 32500,

Hn\\md Percy's office

24 Torrance Rl\d

80x120 FT., CORNER IOT
8. Redondo. Total price
Howard Percy's ﬂffim\
2224 Torrance blvd
5 GRAMRRCY — Front bed-
room adjoining bath. ¥bme

orivileges, Meals optional
Prefer gentleman,

® INCOME PROPERTY

Sonoma

\“
2750.

2115

54

house, stables, Bm:hh arage
Beautifully landscaped, Lots of
tila in kitch, Many closets,
Fireplace. Must see to appre-
clate,  Ttotal price $14,500,
$3000 down,
1120 W, 223rd FA 84562
IN WALTERIA, A 3-BEDROOM

NEW, 4 UNITS ON 14 A,

Tn Heart of Lomita

3 RM. APTS. Modern in every de-
tail. Garbage disvosals, Vent
fans over stove. Dual furnace,
Lots of room for more units

Garages 10 000 +will handle
Call Owner
DA-RNARY

e — = .
® RWAY, WSTATE 68

WANTED

TISTIN IS

WANTED

Acreace, Homes
Tneome Pronerty, Ine.
KAMIVA RREATTY.CO.
14520 8. Normandie Ave.
GARDENA
Phone MEnlo 4-0294

QTR UT

SELTS REAL ESTATE

Rum‘hr\s. Farmsg, Businesses,

Homes, town & country.. Your

listing needed for Eastcrn[
]
|

Buyers. arriving daily from
our nationwide advertising, 531
vears of gervice, World's larg-
est! San nhane write today
STROUT RRVALTY

Frank A. Youne 219226 S, Fie.
uroa, Phones FA-80802 80408
Torrance, (‘nhfmnm }

|

I HAVE A BUYER for | % to 1
acre, vacant nropertv, zoned
for manufacturine in Walteria-
T.omi‘a. Santh Torrance area
Call FR.A6620

Villmont Realtor
24424 Hawthorne ave., Walteria
~

I HAVE A RUYRR for 5/ to R
acres, suitable “for trailer vark,
near Hy. 101; in Walteria-
Lomita avea. Cpll FR-56620.

Villmont  Realtor
24424 Hawthorne ave, Waljeria

I HAVE A RUYFR for
vacant, residential
able for builders’ wneculatipn
homes, Call FR-56R20,

Villmont Realtor
24424 Hawthorne ave, Walterin

IF YOU HAVE PROPERTY for
sale, we would appreciate a
listing, Prommnt ecourteous
service. Call FR-B5BR20.

Vilmont Realtor
24424 Hm\h!mnr\ ave, Walteria

WANT TO SET, Y, YOUR HOME
in Sevulveda Gardengs? We have
a huver., Call FA, R-.'\?ll_qkznnt

® FURNISHED APTS, 70

KITCHEN APTS, Util. pd. Le,
for, seles for 1 or 2 nergons
855, Small furn-, sgles for 1 or
2. 850, Furnished cabhing with
Fitehene, Sele. ®10 wk. Dhls,
$12. Furn, trailare ®9 up,

NELSON'S
16624 & RBrosdwav ME.49338

2RV & BATH APT, Adulte only.
Util. prid, 865 mo. Refs, req.
10541 Carson st.

DARGE 4-RM, FURNISHED APT,
Adults, Carage.
704 Ratori & FA-R2T2N

® UNFURNISHED 72

BRAND NEW unfurnished 1-bed-
room apartments, Carbage dis-

several
lots, suit-

WILL LEASE

M-1 LOT paved & fenced, mnt
5

ern office bldg. and stora

bldg. Ideal location for busi-
ness., Lot 50x120, Call MEnlo
4-3704 or Long Beach 20-4372.

FURNISHED PRIVATE. OFFICE

on Torrance blvd, Secretarial
and phone service if desired.
Available Nov, 1, FA-81049

® WANTED TO RENT 88

RESPONSIBLE COUPLE would
'“kﬂ to lease small unfurnished
10use with garage, in Torrar
area, Desire low rent in 11.
turn for  re-modeling & re-
dm orating on same., Writs

326 Dominiguez apt D.. Tor-
rance or call COLLECT
RI-87546 after 5:30 p m,

WANTED TO RENT,
house or apt.
14 yr. old girl.
Oct, Call
alter 5 p.m.
3116 Winlock rd. DA-62027

WANT TO RENT 2-bedrm home
or large l-bdrm for mother &
2 children, Not over $65. Need
immediately

S V. l“.-\~8‘.3*
LADY NEEDS 2-bdrm house wit

garage, Between Kettler Knolls
and downtown. Call evenings
DA-65992

® FURNITURE

UN-PAINTED
FURNITURE
FOR XMAS

LAY-AWAY NOW

Children’s Chairs
Wardrobe Closet
Hardwood Hutches
Chest—Both Soft
and Hard Wood
Nite Stand

Bookcase Headboard
Bookcase Shelf
Utility Cabinet
Many Others

Sherwin-Williams
Paints - Staing &
Varnishes

H&H Upholstery

24303 ’\’ar bonne Ave.
Lomita

Call DA-62020

Open Friday Nights Till
9:00 P.M, Unm Xmas "

T.V.
PLANTER LAMPS

An Attractive Assortment

$5,95

and up

EXTRA SPECIAL!
SHAG RUGS

Variety of Colors

$39.95

McMAHAN'S

FURNITURE
Corner El Prado

and Sartori

-—hm‘ll nom
Two adults, 1
Before 20th of
before 10 am, or

90

*

o

REDROOM APARTMENT un.
furnighed, $47.50, 1 child okay
Phone FA-81049

. TRAILER PARKS

$12.50 UP

Large Clean Trailer Spaces
Separate sections for chil
dren. Also Cabins by week
or month.
We Buy Trailers
Spot Cash
We Sell 'Em
As Low as $50 Down
Payments Like Rent
16600 S. Main ME-42452

@ ﬁi;USES FOR RENT 76

(Unfurnished
$79.50 3-BDRM. HOMES

Children welcome, Victoria
Park, 18209 8. Avalon Blvd,

1 block south of Vietoria.
Telephone MEnlo 4-4836

ONE BEDROOM HOUSW (unfur,)
Util, pd. 1 or 2 children OK,
4508% Torrance FR 2-2508

"

FOR CI.ASSIFI!D‘S

Agent, 2224 Torrance blvd,

nosals, hardwood floors Vene-

tiain blinds, tile, kitchens Torrance
®RS month
1398 W Carson or call AX- Phone FA'8I252 ..
0583 after 6 p.m.

(T.ASR 79 WASHER Kenmore  washer.
ONF 2.POOM & bhath ant, %35 breakfast table & 2 steel chairs. -
One 3-room and bhath, stove 1325 Arlington FA-85614

. and refrigervator SA5,
DA-B0B31 5- P("' lHRONHF SET, blond cedar
- — chest, ama hest of
1-BEDROOM AND 2-REDROOM 2014 W w;,‘g““n‘;, “,”r‘,““':“
APTS. Children welcome,
20613 8. Vermont (HPO‘\"‘ : T'\RI B M\'%n . nnk
i i Mo cu e RS t
SMALT, UNFURNISHED apt| 2817 Martha Bt Mo rance
Utilities paid. 2
2666 W, Carson T A = R 17 | ——

Unpainted Furniture
Greatest Selection -

— Lowest Pricesilid
MODERN WAY
FURNITURE CO.

527 8. Hawthorne Blvd.*
Hawthorne, Ph. 0S-66619
Free Delivery
Open Mon. & Fri. Eves 'til 9

COMPLETE bH-ROOM. OUTFIT
returned from storage. Brand
new full size range, R. C. re-
frigerator, 2 beautiful modern
headboard bedroom sets, come
plete M\imz ropm with tab
lamps, etc., extension dm*
Save $185  balance due $4
Pay $5 per week, Your out-of«
state coredit is okay.

HUB
806 S. Long erh blvd.
(nmmnn near Olive ‘it

NEED U SED MATTRESS

$60 for your old mattress on
Master-Golden Rest set, With
famous Hollandsmade unit,

Guaranteed 15 vears,
If you need a new set comae
in, We need used ones

S & I"FURNITURE

Correction —Max Becker agency
Telephone MEnlo 4-4836

and Appliance @

520 E. Sepulveda TE 4-28%




